KAMI GmbH - Eisenstr. 20 - 30916 Isernhagen - Tel.: +49 511 - 519 312 0 - info@kami-maschinen.de - www-kami-maschinen.de
benchlathe DKM 250L-1/230V
  tabledrehbank with leisungsheavilyem 0,75 KW Motor,gearbox
and big distance between center. ground gears in in Oil
running for start fromsolut low-noise run.
Highlights
• heightre resolution the Achsspindeln for exactit Positionieren
• complete Electric in Germany by us mounted
• strengthrer Motor with 0,75 KW
• Lenze Frequentoformer
Price upon inquiry
specifications
heigth of center 125 mm
distance between center 700 mm
Longitudinal feed 0,05 - 0,2 mm
max. swing over bed 250 mm
max. swing over slider 130 mm
diameter of spindlehole 27 mm
speed range 115-1620 U/min in 6 steps
metric thread 0,2 - 3,5 mm (20 steps)
inch thread 8 - 56 TPI (20 steps)
model thread 0,2 - 1,25 (10 steps)
swivel range of top slider +-45°
longitudinal movement 700 mm
travel cross 120 mm
quill konus morse cone 2
quill stroke 40 mm
power of engine 0,75KW/230 Volt
weight 168,00 kg
dimensions 1410 x 605 x 405 mm
equipment
• 3 axis digital measurement system with Digital
Readout
• produced according DIN 8606
• 27 mm spindle bore
• adjustable guideways "by adjustable ledges"
• hardened and ground gears for low-noise run
accessoiries
3-jaw chuck 120mm, change gear set,splash guard
Seite 1 / 2
KAMI GmbH - Eisenstr. 20 - 30916 Isernhagen - Tel.: +49 511 - 519 312 0 - info@kami-maschinen.de - www-kami-maschinen.de
optinalit accessory
clamping tool set Multifix Gr. A 389,00 €
2 mm with insert system 9- pieces 75,00 €
MK2 running 27,00 €
keyless drill chuck B16, 1-13mm 19,00 €
keyless drill chuck B18 3-16mm Preis auf Anfrage
reduction sleeve MK2 - B16 Preis auf Anfrage
reduction sleeve MK2 - B12 Preis auf Anfrage
0 mm with insert system 7- pieces 72,00 €
4-B lathe chuck D=125, DIN6350, cast iron 202,70 €
keyless drill chuck B18 1-16mm 25,00 €
3-B precision lathe chuck D=125, DIN6350, cast iron 108,50 €
turret head set for lathes 249,50 €
3-B precision lathe chuck Ø=125 with MK 2 Schaft Preis auf Anfrage
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Seite 2 / 2